AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE SPEED DAY - GR. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 126 NAWOISKI K. - . tys
1 1:57.156 10:26:25.992
2 1:59.844 10:28:25.836
3 1:57.059 10:30:22.895
4 1:51.664 10:32:14.559
5 1:51.700 10:34:06.259
6 1:51.180 10:35:57.439
7 1:52.409 10:37:49.848
8 2:20.859 10:40:10.707
Po. 2 - # 130 NOWAK . - . i Pt
+01.876
1 1:57.288 10:28:48.329
2 2:02.770 10:30:51.099
3 1:58.561 10:32:49.660
4 1:56.197 10:34:45.857
5 1:53.056 10:36:38.913
6 1:59.473 10:38:38.386
Po. 3 - # 128 KLOCEK K. - . v o8 0e
1 1:59.444 10:26:25.432
2 2:07.389 10:28:32.821
3 9:17.769 10:37:50.590
4 1:59.226 10:39:49.816
Po. 4 - # 125 BAGINSKI P. - . e
1 2:12.220 10:26:59.131
2 2:08.525 10:29:07.656
3 2:11.643 10:31:19.299
4 2:20.863 10:33:40.162
Po. 5 - # 124 GRABOWSKI P. - oo
1 2:21.129 10:27:15.756
2 2:13.938 10:29:29.694
3 2:13.888 10:31:43.582
4 2:24.749 10:34:08.331
Fastest lap: 1:51.180
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